# PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS

### ST Mini-Com<sup>®</sup> Fiber Optic Adapter Modules

- TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible adapters
- Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements
- Compatible with Mini-Com<sup>®</sup> products for complete modularity
- · Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4 multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications
- Mini-Com<sup>®</sup> ST Simplex Adapter Modules are commonly used with Mini-Com® Patch Panels
- ST simplex adapters are also available separately, and in patch panels or fiber adapter panels to provide a complete ST system solution

-	
RA	12
2	6

CMSTZ

Part Number	Part Description	No. of Module Spaces	Module Color‡	Std. Pkg. Qty.	
CMSTZBU	Module supplied with one ST singlemode fiber optic adapter with zirconia ceramic split sleeve.	1	Blue	1	10
CMSTEI	Module supplied with one ST multimode fiber optic adapter with phosphor bronze split sleeve.	1	Electric Ivory	1	10

‡For other colors replace suffix BU (Blue) or EI (Electric Ivory) with EI (Electric Ivory), BU (Blue), BL (Black), IW (Off White) or AW (Arctic White).

### Mini-Com<sup>®</sup> Fiber Cable Strain Relief Module

- · Provides pass-thru access and strain relief protection of fiber cable
- Commonly used with MDU installations on pages H.1 - H.5
- Compatible with Mini-Com<sup>®</sup> products for complete modularity



Part Number	Part Description	No. of Module Spaces	Module Color‡	Pkg.	Std. Ctn. Qty.
CMCSRIW	Fiber cable strain relief module.	1	Off White	1	10

‡For other colors replace suffix IW (Off White) with BL (Black), BU (Blue), EI (Electric Ivory), IG (International Gray) or WH (White)

#### Cabinets, Racks & Cable Managemen

Μ.

Grounding 8 Bonding

> N. Industrial

0. Labeling & Identification

L.

A. System

**Overview** 

B. Copper Systems

C.

Fiber Optic

Systems

D.

Power

over

Ethernet

Ε. Zone

Cabling

E. Wireless

G.

Outlets

H. Media Distribution

Ι. Physical Infrastructure

Management

J. Overhead &

Underfloor Routing

> K. Surface Raceway

### **Mini-Com® Blank Module**

· Secures opening to prevent tampering

· Compatible with Mini-Com® Modular Patch Panels, Faceplates, and Surface Mount Boxes

Mar at

-0	-	
	1	
÷ .		
	1	0

Part Number	Part Description	Module Spaces	Color‡	Pkg. Qty.	Ctn.	
CMBBL-X	1-position, reserves space for future use.	1	Black	10	50	

‡For other colors replace suffix BL (Black) with IW (Off White), EI (Electric Ivory), WH (White) or IG (International Gray).

01.1

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Modular Connectors / Ethernet Connectors category:

Click to view products by Panduit manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

 8949-H88/06BLKA/SN
 74441-0010/BKN
 MP1010RX-1000
 MP44RX-1000
 PHP-6P6C-5
 GAX-3-66
 GAX-8-62
 GDCX-PA-66-50
 GDCX-PA-66-50
 GDCX-PA-66-50
 GDCX-PA-66-50
 GDCX-PA-66
 GDLX-N-66
 GDLX-S-66
 GDLX-S-88K
 GDTX-S-88-50
 GDX-PA-1010
 GLX-N 

 1010M-BLK
 GLX-S-88M-BLK
 GMX-N-1010
 GMX-S-1010
 GMX-S-66
 GMX-SMT4-N-88
 GPX-2-64
 GSGX-N-2-88
 GSGX-N-4-88

 GSX-NS2-88-3.05
 GSX-NS2-88-3.05-50
 GSX-NS-88-3.05-50
 PT-108A-8C-UL
 PT-J951-8C
 PTS-J531-8CS-50UL
 1-1775629-2
 A-2014-0-4

 GWLX-S-88-GR
 GWLX-S9-88-YG
 DC-1021-8-WH-6
 1300530003
 1324640-4
 RJ11FTVC2G
 RJFTVX2SA1G
 132764-001

 1413235
 MP88X-1000
 MPS88RX-5000
 E5288-S000K3-L
 E5908-15A242-L
 155302-001
 AX100653